The property is for sale, subject to the following occupational tenancy: 
Lease Dated 8th October 2025 on Tenants Internal Repairing and 
Insuring including the maintenance of the shop front, for a term of 4 
years. The rent is stepped as follows: 

Year 1: £4,800 (Four Thousand Eight Hundred Pounds)
Year 2: £7,200 (Severn Thousand Two Hundred Pounds)
Year 3: £12,000 (Twelve Thousand Pounds) 
Year 4: £15,000 (Fifteen Thousand Pounds)

Agent Note: The rent is set at £15,000 from day one, with the owner 
personally topping up the difference to ensure this full amount is 
achieved from the start.

SERVICES
(not tested at the effective the time of our inspection) 
The property is understood to benefit from mains water, drainage, gas